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WCJ Telemark Esqui Pallars
Sprint Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANSART SEBASTIEN (FRA)
REFEREE JOVAN ANDREJA (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE BREITFUSS LLUIS (SPA)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE STADIUM
START 2120 m
FINISH 1940 m
DROP 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 8465/02/07

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TY UPSON (USA)
- A - CASTELLARNAU, EDU (SPA)
- B - ROSSELLO TOTI (SPA)
- C - CANO FERRY (SPA)

PER BYLUND (SWE)
- A - CASTELLARNAU EDU (SPA)
- B - ROSSELLO TOTI (SPA)
- C - CANO FERRY (SPA)

GATES 24
DIRECTIONS 23
STARTING TIME 09:00 12:00

WEATHER : SUN SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 3°

LIST n°912     APPLIED PENALTY : -0,61 F = 500
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 44 4200012 MUELLER Tobias 1992 GER 55.42 57.99 1:53.41 0,00

2 37 4500007 COLLBERG Olle 1993 SWE 56.90 1:00.37 1:57.27 3.86 17,02

3 39 4420038 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre 1992 NOR 56.87 1:02.96 1:59.83 6.42 28,30

4 31 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 1:00.75 1:01.66 2:02.41 9.00 39,68

5 47 4530013 SNYDER Cory 1992 USA 1:02.44 1:00.78 2:03.22 9.81 43,25

6 41 4420037 SAND NORDBERG Thomas 1993 NOR 1:01.21 1:02.18 2:03.39 9.98 44,00

7 32 4420063 SKORE Lasse 1994 NOR 1:03.06 1:03.65 2:06.71 13.30 58,64

8 51 4420075 LOEKEN Trym 1993 NOR 1:06.66 1:03.41 2:10.07 16.66 73,45

9 52 4420076 VALDE Amund 1992 NOR 1:07.30 1:04.56 2:11.86 18.45 81,34

10 65 4510012 NICATY Julien 1994 SUI 1:10.83 1:01.95 2:12.78 19.37 85,40

11 54 4560008 ALES Saso 1992 SLO 1:07.73 1:05.38 2:13.11 19.70 86,85

12 61 4190041 FRADET Charly 1994 FRA 1:09.00 1:07.27 2:16.27 22.86 100,78

13 62 4510014 PROCUREUR Gaetan 1995 SUI 1:10.86 1:09.17 2:20.03 26.62 117,36

14 48 4200011 SCHMID Jonas 1992 GER 1:12.02 1:08.31 2:20.33 26.92 118,68

15 68 4530021 VISNIK Tanner 1996 USA 1:10.38 1:10.22 2:20.60 27.19 119,87

16 60 4560009 ALES Jure 1995 SLO 1:14.92 1:10.75 2:25.67 32.26 142,23

17 67 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz 1995 GER 1:17.07 1:13.58 2:30.65 37.24 164,18

18 64 4420046 KJOLSETH Vidar 1992 NOR 1:22.04 1:15.50 2:37.54 44.13 194,56

19 73 4490025 JIMENEZ Iñigo 1995 SPA 1:30.35 1:23.68 2:54.03 1:00.62 267,26

20 75 4490027 PANIEGO Luis 1996 SPA 1:35.49 1:22.35 2:57.84 1:04.43 284,06

21 74 4490026 ANGUIANO David 1996 SPA 1:54.98 1:30.15 3:25.13 1:31.72 404,37

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (21)

44 4200012 MUELLER Tobias 1992 GER 55.42 57.99

39 4420038 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre 1992 NOR 56.87 1:02.96

37 4500007 COLLBERG Olle 1993 SWE 56.90 1:00.37

31 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 1:00.75 1:01.66

41 4420037 SAND NORDBERG Thomas 1993 NOR 1:01.21 1:02.18

47 4530013 SNYDER Cory 1992 USA 1:02.44 1:00.78

32 4420063 SKORE Lasse 1994 NOR 1:03.06 1:03.65

51 4420075 LOEKEN Trym 1993 NOR 1:06.66 1:03.41

52 4420076 VALDE Amund 1992 NOR 1:07.30 1:04.56

54 4560008 ALES Saso 1992 SLO 1:07.73 1:05.38
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANSART SEBASTIEN (FRA)
REFEREE JOVAN ANDREJA (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE BREITFUSS LLUIS (SPA)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE STADIUM
START 2120 m
FINISH 1940 m
DROP 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 8465/02/07

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TY UPSON (USA)
- A - CASTELLARNAU, EDU (SPA)
- B - ROSSELLO TOTI (SPA)
- C - CANO FERRY (SPA)

PER BYLUND (SWE)
- A - CASTELLARNAU EDU (SPA)
- B - ROSSELLO TOTI (SPA)
- C - CANO FERRY (SPA)

GATES 24
DIRECTIONS 23
STARTING TIME 09:00 12:00

WEATHER : SUN SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 3°

LIST n°912     APPLIED PENALTY : -0,61 F = 500
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

61 4190041 FRADET Charly 1994 FRA 1:09.00 1:07.27

68 4530021 VISNIK Tanner 1996 USA 1:10.38 1:10.22

65 4510012 NICATY Julien 1994 SUI 1:10.83 1:01.95

62 4510014 PROCUREUR Gaetan 1995 SUI 1:10.86 1:09.17

48 4200011 SCHMID Jonas 1992 GER 1:12.02 1:08.31

60 4560009 ALES Jure 1995 SLO 1:14.92 1:10.75

67 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz 1995 GER 1:17.07 1:13.58

64 4420046 KJOLSETH Vidar 1992 NOR 1:22.04 1:15.50

73 4490025 JIMENEZ Iñigo 1995 SPA 1:30.35 1:23.68

75 4490027 PANIEGO Luis 1996 SPA 1:35.49 1:22.35

74 4490026 ANGUIANO David 1996 SPA 1:54.98 1:30.15


